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01/02/16
Accrua sis

Bryant MPOMID #73 - Andres Place
Transaction Detail By Account

January through December 2015

Type Date N Name Memo Amount Balan

Assessments
I ce 01/03/2015 10 01 352.00 352.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 11 02 352.00 704.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 12 03 352.00 1,056.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 13 04 352.00 1,408.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 14 05 352.00 1,760.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 15 06 352.00 2,112.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 16 07 352.00 2,464.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 17 08 352.00 2,816.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 18 09 352.00 3,168.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 19 10 352.00 3,520.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 20 11 352.00 3,872.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 21 12 352.00 4,224.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 22 13 352.00 4,576.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 23 14 352.00 4,928.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 24 15 352.00 5,280.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 25 16 352.00 5,632.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 26 17 352.00 5,984.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 27 18 352.00 6,336.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 28 19 352.00 6,688.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 29 20 352.00 7,040.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 30 21 352.00 7,392.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 31 22 352.00 7,744.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 32 23 352.00 8,096.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 33 24 352.00 8,448.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 34 25 352.00 8,800.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 35 26 352.00 9,152.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 36 27 352.00 9,504.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 37 28 352.00 9,856.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 38 29 352.00 10,208.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 39 30 352.00 10,560.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 40 31 352.00 10,912.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 41 32 352.00 11,264.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 42 33 352.00 11,616.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 43 34 352.00 11,968.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 44 35 352.00 12,320.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 45 36 352.00 12,672.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 46 37 352.00 13,024.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 47 38 352.00 13,376.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 48 39 352.00 13,728.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 49 40 352.00 14,080.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 50 41 352.00 14,432.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 51 42 352.00 14,784.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 52 43 352.00 15,136.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 53 44-Byrd 352.00 15,488.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 54 45 352.00 15,840.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 55 46 352.00 16,192.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 56 47 352.00 16,544.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 57 48 352.00 16,896.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 58 49 352.00 17,248.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 59 50-Gray 352.00 17,600.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 60 51 352.00 17,952.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 61 52 352.00 18,304.00

Total Assessments 18,304.00 18,304.00
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01/02/16
Accrual Basis

Type Pata
Int Income-1st Security
Deposit 01/31/2015
Deposit 02/28/2015
Deposit 03/31/2015
Deposit 04/30/2015
Deposit 05/31/2015
Deposit 06/30/2015
Deposit 07/31/2015
Deposit 08/31/2015
Deposit 09/30/2015
Deposit 10/31/2015
Deposit 11/30/2015
Deposit 12/31/2015

Total Int Income-1st Security

Assessor's Fees
Check 11/09/2015

Total Assessor's Fees

Interest Expense
Check 02/01/2015

Total Interest Expense

Saline Co Collection Fees
General Journal 12/31/2015

Total Saline Co Collection Fees

Treasurer's Commission

Deposit 01/27/2015
Deposit 04/24/2015
Deposit 05/27/2015
Deposit 06/30/2015
Deposit 07/24/2015
Deposit 10/22/2015
Deposit 11/21/2015
Deposit 12/23/2015

Total Treasurer's Commission

TOTAL

Nim

3005

3004

9420

Bryant MPOMID #73 - Andres Place

iransaction Detail By Account
January through December 2015

Namo

Improvement Districts Inc.

DFLP

Memo Amount Balanra
Interest 1.68 1.68
Interest 0.42 2.10
Interest 0.32 2.42
Interest 0.31 273
Interest 0.40 3.13
Interest 0.87 4.00
Interest 1.43 5.43
Interest 1.46 6.89
Interest 1.42 8.31
Interest 1.44 9.75
Interest 1.57 11.32
Interest 1.70 13.02
13.02 13.02
Assessment fee -187.50 -187.50
-187.50 -187.50
Bond payment -13,383.15 -13,383.15
-13,383.15 -13,383.15
Fees retained by Saline County -441.03 -441.03
-441.03 -441.03
Excess Treas Comm 11.68 11.68
Saline Co Check -0.79 10.89
Saline Co Check -7.13 3.76
Saline Co Check -8.71 -4.95
Saline Co Check -0.40 -5.35
Saline Co Check -1.19 -6.54
Saline Co Check -1.98 -8.52
Saline Co Check -1.69 -10.21
-10.21 -10.21
A 2QR 172 A 2QR 172



3¢ | Bryant MPOMID #73 - Andres Place

01/02/16 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2015

Dec 31,15

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

1st Security Bank 799491 20,944.50
Total Checking/Savings 20,944.50
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 352.00
Total Accounts Receivable 352.00
Total Current Assets 21,296.50
TOTAL ASSETS 21,296.50
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Bond Payable - DFLP 187,808.98
Total Long Term Liabilities 187,808.98
Total Liabilities 187,808.98
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets -170,807.61
Net Income 429513
Total Equity -166,512.48

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 21,296.50
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**%* CHECKING *** INT CKG PUBLIC FDS
ACCOUNT NUMBER 0000795491
PREVIOUS STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 11/30/15 .........c.c.viuununnn..

PLUS
LESS

2 DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS .............0ce.en.n
0 CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS ..........ciiiviennnnnn.

CURRENT STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 12/31/15 ... ... ... iununann..
NUMBER OF DAYS IN THIS STATEMENT PERIOD 31

12/31/15

0000799491

CYCLE-019

19,590.32
1,354.18
.00
20,944.50

*** CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS ***

DATE

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS

12/23 DEPOSIT 1,352.48
12/31 INTEREST PAYMENT 1.70

**+ BALANCE BY DATE **+*
11/30 19,590.32 12/23 20,942.80 12/31 20,944.50

PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER................. 71-015%420
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE.............. 13.02

AS OF 10.17.14, YOU MUST NOTIFY US WITHIN TWO BUSINESS
DAYS OF LEARNING OF LOSS/THEFT OF YOUR BUSINESS DEBIT
CARD. IF YOU DON’'T YOU CQULD BE LIABLE FOR LOSS.



